
LICEO GINNASIO STATALE "G. M. DETTORI" - CAGLIARI

C:\Users\admin\Desktop\ORARIO 2022-23\II turno 2023\Orario II turno corretto (dal 27 febbraio)
23/02/2023  2.23 pm

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 A

Nardi

Nardi

Valenti

Fois A.M.

Nardi

Nardi

Nardi

Mastinu

Pili

Fanari

Fanari

Mastinu

Fanari

Nardi

Fois A.M.

Valenti

Fanari

Fanari

Pili

Nardi

Fois A.M.

Maxwell

Mastinu

Fanari

Fanari

Fanari

Fanari

Piredda

2 A

Pili

Valenti

Fois A.M.

Nardi

Fanari

Fanari

Mastinu

Nardi

Nardi

Nardi

Nardi

Nardi

Pili

Fanari

Fanari

Fanari

Fois A.M.

Nardi

Nardi

Maxwell

Nardi

Mastinu

Fanari

Valenti

Mastinu

Piredda

Fois A.M.

Fanari

3 A

Valenti

Puddu M.

Meili

Pili

Fois A.M.

Puddu M.

Fois A.M.

Demuru

Demuru

Mereu

Mastinu

Meili

Meili

Puddu M.

Demuru

Valenti

Demuru

Demuru

Mereu

Fois A.M.

Puddu M.

Puddu M.

Mastinu

Puddu M.

Demuru

Demuru

Meili

Pili

Mastinu

Fois A.M.

Piredda

4 A

Meili

Meili

Puddu M.

Meili

Pili

Valenti

Puddu M.

Fois A.M.

Fois A.M.

Mastinu

Mereu

Mereu

Demuru

Demuru

Puddu M.

Mastinu

Puddu M.

Fois A.M.

Meili

Valenti

Meili

Fois A.M.

Demuru

Meili

Puddu M.

Puddu M.

Pili

Mastinu

Piredda

Meili

Meili

5 A

Demuru

Demuru

Pili

Puddu M.

Puddu M.

Fois A.M.

Demuru

Puddu M.

Mereu

Demuru

Pili

Puddu M.

Puddu M.

Valenti

Mastinu

Demuru

Mereu

Puddu M.

Demuru

Meili

Valenti

Meili

Meili

Demuru

Fois A.M.

Mastinu

Piredda

Fois A.M.

Meili

Mastinu

Fois A.M.
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 B

De Martini

De Martini

De Martini

Scalas

Maxwell

Consagra

De Martini

Bianco

Fois L.

Fois L.

Bianco

Piras A.

Busetto

Consagra

De Martini

Fois L.

Bianco

De Martini

De Martini

De Martini

Fois L.

Fois L.

Piras A.

Fois L.

Fois L.

Consagra

Busetto

Fois L.

2 B

Mascia

Mascia

Scalas

Piras A.

Consagra

Maxwell

Falchi

Pau

Pau

Falchi

Falchi

Bianco

Mascia

Mascia

Consagra

Bianco

Pau

Pau

Pau

Pau

Pau

Bianco

Busetto

Piras A.

Pau

Busetto

Consagra

Falchi

3 B

Scalas

Bianco

Consagra

Giua

Rosa

Fassò

Rosa

Rosa

Fois L.

Fassò

Busetto

Rosa

Fassò

Fassò

Consagra

Piras A.

Bianco

Rosa

Rosa

Giua

Consagra

Bianco

Fassò

Piras A.

Rosa

Rosa

Fassò

Fois L.

Fois L.

Consagra

Busetto

4 B

Bianco

Scalas

Piras A.

Rosa

Consagra

Rosa

Piras A.

Consagra

Giua

Busetto

Bianco

Fassò

Rosa

Rosa

Falchi

Falchi

Busetto

Consagra

Fassò

Bianco

Fassò

Falchi

Falchi

Fassò

Fassò

Giua

Falchi

Falchi

Falchi

Fassò

Consagra

5 B

Rosa

Rosa

Giua

Consagra

Scalas

Fois L.

Fois L.

Fassò

Fassò

Bianco

Fois L.

Bianco

Fois L.

Consagra

Piras A.

Rosa

Fois L.

Piras A.

Consagra

Fassò

Giua

Fassò

Bianco

Rosa

Fois L.

Busetto

Consagra

Fassò

Fassò

Busetto

Fois L.
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C:\Users\admin\Desktop\ORARIO 2022-23\II turno 2023\Orario II turno corretto (dal 27 febbraio)
23/02/2023  2.23 pm

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 C

Sandolo

Dessì

Dessì

Contu

Miserendino

Sandolo

Sandolo

Contu

Lombardini Silvia
Lombardini Simona

Miserendino

Montisci

Montisci

Doherty

Piga

Piga

Miserendino

Dessì

Piga

Piga

Lombardini Simona

Dessì

Piga

Piga

Piga

Lombardini Simona

Piga

Contu

Usai

Piga

Lombardini Silvia

2 C

Contu

Branca

Branca

Lombardini Silvia
Lombardini Simona

Sandolo

Piga

Piga

Branca

Contu

Lombardini Simona

Piga

Piga

Branca

Branca

Doherty

Contu

Piga

Montisci

Montisci

Piga

Sandolo

Sandolo

Lombardini Simona

Branca

Piga

Lombardini Silvia

Piga

Piga

Usai

Branca

3 C

Dessì

Contu

Lo Schiavo

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Lo Schiavo

Cau

Fleming

Dessì

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Sandolo

Sandolo

Usai

Montisci

Montisci

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Lo Schiavo

Doherty
Sandolo

Fleming

Dessì

Dessì

Doherty

Cucciari

Cucciari

Dessì

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Cau

Dessì

Dessì

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Contu

4 C

Lo Schiavo

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Contu

Dessì

Montisci

Cucciari

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Dessì

Fleming

Fleming

Pisanu

Pisanu

Lo Schiavo

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Cau

Cucciari

Contu

Dessì

Doherty

Montisci

Pisanu

Lo Schiavo

Dessì

Dessì

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Usai

Contu

Cau

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Dessì

Dessì

5 C

Cucciari

Cucciari

Pisanu

Lo Schiavo

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Pisanu

Pisanu

Montisci

Montisci

Branca

Branca

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Cau

Cucciari

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Doherty

Meridda

Cucciari

Doherty

Lo Schiavo

Contu

Cucciari

Meridda

Usai

Contu

Branca

Cau
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 D

Conca

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Ghiselli

Usai

Conca

Miserendino

Marini

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Lilliu

Miserendino

Truncellito

Pisano M. L.

Truncellito

Pisano M. L.

Rait

Marini

Miserendino

Miserendino

Lilliu

Pisano M. L.

Ghiselli

Lilliu

Truncellito

Truncellito

Conca

2 D

Abis

Ghiselli

Usai

Abis

Abis

Abis

Lilliu

Abis

Ghiselli

Abis

Abis

Abis

Truncellito

Lilliu

Abis

Abis

Marini

Conca

Rait

Truncellito

Abis

Conca

Abis

Abis

Truncellito

Marini

Conca

Lilliu

3 D

Ghiselli

Conca

Bina

Marini

Bina

Lilliu

Usai

Serio

Serio

Conca

Marini

Serio

Serio

Pusceddu

Bina

Giua

Pusceddu

Pusceddu

Bina

Lilliu

Serio

Conca

Giua

Ghiselli

Pusceddu

Lilliu

Conca

Serio

Serio

Bina

Bina

4 D

Usai

Bina

Ghiselli

Conca

Marini

Conca

Lilliu

Pusceddu

Bina

Serio

Bina

Pusceddu

Pusceddu

Giua

Lilliu

Bina

Marini

Serio

Serio

Pusceddu

Conca

Giua

Conca

Pusceddu

Ghiselli

Pusceddu

Bina

Bina

Lilliu

Pusceddu

Pusceddu

5 D

Pisanu

Pisanu

Conca

Bina

Ghiselli

Pusceddu

Pusceddu

Conca

Ghiselli

Bina

Serio

Bina

Bina

Serio

Giua

Pusceddu

Serio

Marini

Pusceddu

Bina

Pisanu

Serio

Serio

Giua

Marini

Usai

Serio

Conca

Bina

Serio

Conca
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 E

Porcu

Porcu

Porcu

Pisano N.

Di Chiara

Di Chiara

Di Chiara

Cois

Porcu

Porcu

Puddu V.

Doherty

Montisci

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Sandolo

Sandolo

Sandolo

Pisano N.

Porcu

Porcu

Di Chiara

Di Chiara

Montisci

Cois

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Puddu V.

Cois

Cois

Pisano N.

Usai

2 E

Puddu V.

Sandolo

Sandolo

Cantori

Branca

Branca

Branca

Pisano N.

Cantori

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Cantori

Cantori

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Medde

Usai

Doherty

Medde

Medde

Sandolo

Cantori

Montisci

Montisci

Medde

Pisano N.

Branca

Cantori

Puddu V.

Branca

Cantori

Pisano N.

3 E

Pisano N.

Cappai

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Cappai

Usai

Pisanu

Pisanu

Fleming

Lai

Pisano N.

Lai

Orrù

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Ghiselli

Doherty
Pisanu

Cois

Doherty

Lai

Lai

Lai

Ghiselli

Fleming

Cappai

Cois

Cois

Cappai

Cappai

Pisano N.

Lai

Lai

Orrù

Pisano N.

Lai

Cappai

4 E

Doherty

Pisano N.

Cappai

Usai

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Cois

Cois

Cappai

Cappai

Lai

Pisano N.

Ghiselli

Lai

Pisanu

Orrù

Medde

Cois

Pisano N.

Fleming

Fleming

Cappai

Cappai

Ghiselli

Medde

Medde

Pisano N.

Lombardini Silvia
Puddu V.

Pisanu

Pisanu

Cois

Lai

Lai

Cappai

Orrù

5 E

Cappai

Doherty

Pisano N.

Pisanu

Pisanu

Cappai

Lai

Lai

Pisano N.

Cappai

Meridda

Lai

Ghiselli

Cois

Cois

Orrù

Usai

Cois

Cois

Cois

Pisano N.

Ghiselli

Doherty

Cappai

Cappai

Cois

Pisanu

Lai

Orrù

Pisano N.

Cappai

Meridda

Cois
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 F

Obino

Lombardini Simona

Acheri

Cocco

Carta

Obino

Cocco

Cocco

Carta

Carta

Rossi

Cocco

Carta

Carta

Usai

Obino

Lombardini Simona

Carta

Rossi

Rossi

Acheri

Atzeni

Rait

Acheri

Atzeni

Carta

Rossi

Carta

2 F

Acheri

Abis

Abis

Miserendino

Miserendino

Miserendino

Obino

Rait

Abis

Truncellito

Truncellito

Truncellito

Lombardini Simona

Miserendino

Truncellito

Atzeni

Abis

Lombardini Simona

Scalas

Abis

Acheri

Obino

Truncellito

Truncellito

Acheri

Obino

Atzeni

Truncellito

3 F

Spanu

Cocco

Lombardini Simona

Spanu

Cocco

Orrù

Rossi

Rossi

Obino

Acheri

Spanu

Spanu

Cocco

Cocco

Atzeni

Spanu

Rossi

Acheri

Spanu

Scalas

Cocco

Obino

Obino

Acheri

Lombardini Simona

Orrù

Cocco

Cocco

Cocco

Acheri

Atzeni

4 F

Cocco

Acheri

Sias

Sias

Lombardini Simona

Cocco

Orrù

Usai

Rossi

Sias

Acheri

Obino

Sias

Lombardini Simona

Sias

Atzeni

Acheri

Cocco

Cocco

Rossi

Rossi

Rossi

Rossi

Rossi

Orrù

Sias

Atzeni

Rossi

Obino

Obino

Acheri

5 F

Rossi

Rossi

Spanu

Acheri

Spanu

Truncellito

Truncellito

Mereu

Spanu

Di Monaco

Lombardini Simona

Di Monaco

Mereu

Obino

Obino

Lombardini Simona

Spanu

Spanu

Truncellito

Atzeni

Acheri

Di Monaco

Di Monaco

Truncellito

Usai

Spanu

Rossi

Acheri

Acheri

Atzeni

Obino
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 G

Paba

Paba

Demelas

Mascia

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Demelas

Piredda

Mascia

Demelas

Valenti

Paba

Runchina

Runchina

Maxwell

Mascia

Mascia

Piras R.

Valenti

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Piras R.

Mascia

Mascia

Mascia

2 G

Cantori

Cantori

Piras R.

Valenti

Mascia

Mascia

Mascia

Cangiano

Cantori

Mascia

Demelas

Cantori

Cantori

Piredda

Mascia

Mascia

Cantori

Cantori

Demelas

Demelas

Maxwell

Valenti

Piras R.

Cangiano

Mascia

Cantori

Cantori

Cangiano

3 G

Demelas

Piredda

Franco

Piras E.

Cau

Atzeni

Piras E.

Piras E.

Franco

Meridda

Pompei

Demelas

Pompei

Pompei

Franco

Cangiano

Franco

Cangiano

Franco

Demelas

Piras E.

Piras E.

Franco

Atzeni

Pompei

Demelas

Piras E.

Piras E.

Meridda

Cau

Cangiano

4 G

Piredda

Piras E.

Piras E.

Cau

Franco

Franco

Franco

Atzeni

Pompei

Pompei

Sardu

Pompei

Franco

Cangiano

Pompei

Franco

Cangiano

Pompei

Pompei

Cau

Meridda

Franco

Pompei

Sardu

Atzeni

Pompei

Sardu

Meridda

Cangiano

Piras E.

Sardu

5 G

Franco

Pompei

Pompei

Franco

Piras E.

Piras E.

Atzeni

Franco

Sardu

Sardu

Cangiano

Valenti

Piredda

Franco

Cangiano

Cau

Pompei

Franco

Piras E.

Piras E.

Franco

Pompei

Piras E.

Piras E.

Valenti

Atzeni

Cangiano

Sardu

Cau

Sardu

Piras E.
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 H

Pisano M. L.

Demelas

Fulghesu

Pisano M. L.

De Martini

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Rait

Pili

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Demelas

Sanna Mauro

Fulghesu

Sanna Mauro

Pili

Pisano M. L.

Pisano M. L.

Piredda

Marini

De Martini

Demelas

Pisano M. L.

Sanna Mauro

De Martini

De Martini

Marini

2 H

Pau

Pau

Pau

Carta

Pau

Pau

Rait

Demelas

Marini

Carta

Pili

Piredda

Sanna Mauro

Demelas

Sanna Mauro

Carta

Carta

Pili

Carta

Carta

Carta

Demelas

Pau

Pau

Marini

Sanna Mauro

Pau

Pau

5 H

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Ibba

Bianco

Bianco

Ibba

Ibba

Medde

Medde

Medde

Sias

Busetto

Orrù

Pili

Fulghesu

Sias

Pili

Fulghesu

Busetto

Medde

Medde

Ibba

Piredda

Sias

Sias

Bianco

Medde

Medde

Orrù

Sias

Sias

1 I

Sardu

Mereu

Bardi

Piredda

Piras R.

Piras R.

Porcu

Cara

Cara

Cara

Sanna Mauro

Porcu

Porcu

Cara

Cara

Maxwell

Sardu

Cara

Sanna Mauro

Cara

Sanna Mauro

Porcu

Cara

Cara

Sardu

Bardi

Cara

Cara

Cara

2 I

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Mereu

Ibba

Porcu

Piras R.

Maxwell

Sanna Mauro

Piredda

Porcu

Bardi

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Porcu

Porcu

Ibba

Runchina

Runchina

Runchina

Sanna Mauro

Porcu

Porcu

Porcu

Ibba

Bardi

Piras R.

Sanna Mauro
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.05

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

3 I

Piras A.

Brandano

Mereu

Meridda

Piredda

Di Monaco

Di Monaco

Brandano

Ibba

Brandano

Sanna Mauro

Brandano

Cara

Cara

Di Monaco

Brandano

Ibba

Di Monaco

Di Monaco

Di Monaco

Sanna Mauro

Mereu

Piras A.

Sanna Mauro

Brandano

Meridda

Di Monaco

Ibba

Ibba

Di Monaco

Cara

4 I

Mereu

Piras A.

Brandano

Adamo

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Piredda

Sanna Mauro

Brandano

Bardi

Sanna Mauro

Brandano

Brandano

Adamo

Cara

Cara

Piras A.

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Adamo

Mereu

Adamo

Fulghesu

Fulghesu

Cara

Brandano

Bardi

Brandano

Sanna Mauro

5 I

Brandano

Bardi

Adamo

Brandano

Mereu

Falchi

Falchi

Di Monaco

Brandano

Falchi

Piredda

Mastinu

Adamo

Adamo

Mereu

Di Monaco

Piras A.

Mastinu

Mastinu

Falchi

Falchi

Piras A.

Adamo

Falchi

Falchi

Brandano

Brandano

Di Monaco

Di Monaco

Bardi

Brandano
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